

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. \_\_\_\_\_/2005 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12572/2005

ANIL MADHAVRAO PATIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for clarification of order dated 13.7.2005)

Date: 16/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.V. Savant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application on 2nd September, 2005.

rem Prakash)

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(P

t Master

Court Master

Cour